Sailwave results for One Guinea A Cup at CYC 2017

lof 1

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
PHRFTOT | R1 | Total | Nett

Rank | Fleet  Boat

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

A

> > > | >

MaclIntosh

Head Games

Scotch on the Rocks | Tartan 10 | 219 Arthur Backman | 126

Harpoon

Elida
J-Roc

Rank | Fleet | Boat

1st
2nd
3rd

B
B
B

After Hours
Patience

Sea Breaker

file:///C:/Users/User/ AppData/Local/Temp/blw86BS5.htm

One Guinea A Cup

CYC
A Fleet

Class SailNo | HelmName
Custom |34539 | K. Steigenga 69
J-29 57 T. Schnare 108

J8o 126 D. Macalpine 123

IOD 7 J Nadelson 150

J 29 160 C Power 126
B Fleet

Class | SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT | R1 | Total | Nett

Custom | W24 | C. Walker | 171
Non 30 | 399 B Flinn 180
4962 | Bruce Nunn | 225

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

1.0(1.0
20/2.0
3.0/3.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

1.0
2.0
3.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

9/16/2017, 4:28 pm



