## One Guinea A Cup

## **CYC**

## **A Fleet**

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	PHRFTOT	R1	Total	Nett
1st	Α	MacIntosh	Custom	34539	K. Steigenga	69	1.0	1.0	1.0
2nd	Α	Head Games	J-29	57	T. Schnare	108	2.0	2.0	2.0
3rd	Α	Scotch on the Rocks	Tartan 10	219	Arthur Backman	126	3.0	3.0	3.0
4th	Α	Harpoon	J80	126	D. Macalpine	123	4.0	4.0	4.0
5th	Α	Elida	IOD	7	J Nadelson	150	5.0	5.0	5.0
6th	Α	J-Roc	J 29	160	C Power	126	6.0	6.0	6.0

## **B** Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	PHRFTOT	R1	Total	Nett
1st	В	After Hours	Custom	W24	C. Walker	171	1.0	1.0	1.0
2nd	В	Patience	Non 30	399	B Flinn	180	2.0	2.0	2.0
3rd	В	Sea Breaker		4962	Bruce Nunn	225	3.0	3.0	3.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 www.sailwave.com

1 of 1 9/16/2017, 4:28 pm